

msm

Before : Shri S.R. Paranjpe,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 14th September, 2021.

FOR DIRECTION :

None present.

19.TP(L)/10431/2021	20.TP(L)/10444/2021	18.TP(L)/10420/2021
22.TP(L)/10489/2021	23.TP(L)/10492/2021	21.TP(L)/10445/2021
25.TP(L)/10548/2021	26.TP(L)/10554/2021	24.TP(L)/10505/2021
28.TP(L)/10599/2021	29.TP(L)/10611/2021	27.TP(L)/10587/2021
31.TP(L)/10646/2021	32.TP(L)/10673/2021	30.TP(L)/10630/2021
34.TP(L)/10726/2021	35.TP(L)/10729/2021	33.TP(L)/10725/2021
37.TP(L)/10816/2021	38.TP(L)/10831/2021	36.TP(L)/10739/2021
	41.TP(L)/10893/2021	39.TP(L)/10832/2021
43.TP(L)/10907/2021	44.TP(L)/10914/2021	42.TP(L)/10898/2021
46.TP(L)/10961/2021	47.TP(L)/10986/2021	45.TP(L)/10955/2021
49.TP(L)/11032/2021	50.TP(L)/11036/2021	48.TP(L)/10989/2021
52.TP(L)/11164/2021	53.TP(L)/11179/2021	51.TP(L)/11095/2021
55.TP(L)/11222/2021	56.TP(L)/11226/2021	54.TP(L)/11214/2021
58.TP(L)/11265/2021	59.TP(L)/11284/2021	57.TP(L)/11257/2021
61.TP(L)/11299/2021	62.TP(L)/11300/2021	60.TP(L)/11286/2021
64.TP(L)/11320/2021	65.TP(L)/11360/2021	63.TP(L)/11315/2021
67.TP(L)/11382/2021	68.TP(L)/11405/2021	66.TP(L)/11365/2021
70.TP(L)/11425/2021	71.TP(L)/11436/2021	69.TP(L)/11409/2021
73.TP(L)/11508/2021	74.TP(L)/11509/2021	72.TP(L)/11452/2021
76.TP(L)/11584/2021	77.TP(L)/11585/2021	75.TP(L)/11554/2021
79.TP(L)/11607/2021	80.TP(L)/11613/2021	78.TP(L)/11594/2021
82.TP(L)/11748/2021	83.TP(L)/11809/2021	81.TP(L)/11740/2021
85.TP(L)/11839/2021	86.TP(L)/11846/2021	84.TP(L)/11811/2021
88.TP(L)/11868/2021	89.TP(L)/11874/2021	87.TP(L)/11857/2021
91.TP(L)/11877/2021	92.TP(L)/11885/2021	90.TP(L)/11875/2021
94.TP(L)/11930/2021	95.TP(L)/11935/2021	93.TP(L)/11902/2021
97.TP(L)/11960/2021	98.TP(L)/12005/2021	96.TP(L)/11944/2021
100.TP(L)/12048/2021	101.TP(L)/12067/2021	99.TP(L)/12034/2021
103.TP(L)/12113/2021	104.TP(L)/12124/2021	102.TP(L)/12082/2021
106.TP(L)/12160/2021	107.TP(L)/12223/2021	105.TP(L)/12135/2021
109.TP(L)/12241/2021	110.TP(L)/12243/2021	108.TP(L)/12239/2021
112.TP(L)/12293/2021	113.TP(L)/12298/2021	111.TP(L)/12282/2021
		114.TP(L)/12302/2021

115.TP(L)/12315/2021 116.TP(L)/12331/2021 117.TP(L)/12346/2021
118.TP(L)/12400/2021 119.TP(L)/12403/2021 120.TP(L)/12411/2021
121.TP(L)/12413/2021 122.TP(L)/12420/2021 123.TP(L)/12425/2021
124.TP(L)/12463/2021 125.TP(L)/12466/2021 126.TP(L)/12496/2021
127.TP(L)/12521/2021 128.TP(L)/12535/2021 129.TP(L)/12540/2021
130.TP(L)/12554/2021 131.TP(L)/12607/2021 132.TP(L)/12630/2021
133.TP(L)/12642/2021 134.TP(L)/12646/2021 135.TP(L)/12668/2021
136.TP(L)/12706/2021 137.TP(L)/12741/2021 138.TP(L)/12750/2021
139.TP(L)/12777/2021 140.TP(L)/12789/2021 141.TP(L)/12804/2021
142.TP(L)/12830/2021 143.TP(L)/12847/2021 144.TP(L)/12856/2021
145.TP(L)/12858/2021 146.TP(L)/12892/2021 147.TP(L)/12936/2021
148.TP(L)/12941/2021 149.TP(L)/12943/2021 150.TP(L)/12945/2021
151.TP(L)/12948/2021 152.TP(L)/12950/2021 153.TP(L)/12959/2021
154.TP(L)/12962/2021 155.TP(L)/12990/2021 156.TP(L)/13026/2021
157.TP(L)/13032/2021 158.TP(L)/13043/2021 159.TP(L)/13045/2021
160.TP(L)/13046/2021 161.TP(L)/13047/2021 162.TP(L)/13051/2021
163.TP(L)/13103/2021 164.TP(L)/13108/2021 165.TP(L)/13110/2021
166.TP(L)/13111/2021 167.TP(L)/13129/2021 168.TP(L)/13150/2021
169.TP(L)/13152/2021 170.TP(L)/13155/2021 171.TP(L)/13164/2021
172.TP(L)/13229/2021 173.TP(L)/13233/2021 174.TP(L)/13234/2021
175.TP(L)/13258/2021 176.TP(L)/13282/2021 177.TP(L)/13288/2021
178.TP(L)/13292/2021 179.TP(L)/13293/2021 180.TP(L)/13294/2021
181.TP(L)/13301/2021 182.TP(L)/13304/2021 183.TP(L)/13305/2021
184.TP(L)/13306/2021 185.TP(L)/13314/2021 186.TP(L)/13331/2021
187.TP(L)/13339/2021 188.TP(L)/13342/2021 189.TP(L)/13345/2021
190.TP(L)/13395/2021 191.TP(L)/13438/2021 192.TP(L)/13443/2021
193.TP(L)/13476/2021 194.TP(L)/13484/2021 195.TP(L)/13507/2021
196.TP(L)/13511/2021 197.TP(L)/13515/2021 198.TP(L)/13524/2021
199.TP(L)/13547/2021 200.TP(L)/13563/2021 201.TP(L)/13564/2021
202.TP(L)/13571/2021 203.TP(L)/13581/2021 204.TP(L)/13596/2021
205.TP(L)/13600/2021 206.TP(L)/13651/2021 207.TP(L)/13661/2021
208.TP(L)/13670/2021 209.TP(L)/13691/2021 210.TP(L)/13694/2021
211.TP(L)/13706/2021 212.TP(L)/13711/2021 213.TP(L)/13717/2021
214.TP(L)/13718/2021 215.TP(L)/13722/2021 216.TP(L)/13724/2021
217.TP(L)/13725/2021

P.C. : 1. Pursuant to general direction issued by Hon'ble Shri Justice G. S. Patel vide order dated 18th August, 2021 in CTS(L) No.8131 of 2021 in TP (L) 8514 of 2020, Learned Advocate for the Petitioner is directed to pay the requisite Court Fees and comply the Office objections within period of three

weeks from the date of uploading the order.

2. If the Court Fee is not paid within stipulated time, the Learned Advocate for the Petitioner to obtain the necessary orders from the Hon'ble Court and for non removal of Office objections, the Petition shall be placed before the Learned Prothonotary and Senior Master for rejection under O.S. Rule 986.

14.09.2021

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master