

Ajay

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 12th October, 2022

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

27 TP/776/2022)
WITH)
WILL/302/2022) **P.C.:** Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
) petitioner. At the requests of Ld. Advocate for
) petitioner, matter is adjourned till 28.11.2022
) for compliance.
)
)
)

12.10.2022

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR