

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 3rd October, 2023.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

5. TP/776/2022

) **Mr. Waquar Ahmad, Advocate for the Petitioner.**

)

)

)

)

) **P. C. :** 1. The Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
) informs that the Affidavit of service and
) Affidavit of attesting witness are not yet
) filed. The Ld. Advocate prays for four weeks
) time to comply these requisitions.

)

)

2. At his request, adjourned to 31.10.2023.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

03.10.2023

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**