

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 29th January, 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

20. TP/776/2022

) **Mr. Waquar Ahmad, Advocate for the Petitioner.**

)

)

)

) **P.C.:** 1. Office to issue fresh citation to legal
) heirs mentioned at Sr. No. 3 and 5 of
) para – 8 of the petition within one week
) from today and Affidavit of service to be
) filed thereafter.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

29.01.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master