

Pallavi

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 12th April, 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

10. TP/776/2022
WITH
WILL/302/2022

) Mr. M. D. Mahmood i/b. Mr. Waquar Ahmed, Advocate
) for petitioner.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

12.04.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master