

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 8th July 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

12. TP/776/2022
with
WILL/302/2022

) Mr. Md. Mahmood Ali i/b Waquar Ahmad, Advocate for the
) Petitioner.

)

)

)

) **P.C.:** 1. At the request of the Ld. Advocate for
) the Petitioner, adjourned to 29.07.2024 for
) compliance.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

08.07.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master