

Before: Shri S. S. Agate

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 19th September 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

17. TP/451/2018

)

21. TP/776/2022

)

22. TP/1523/2022

)

24. TP/217/2024

)

26. TP/281/2024

)

32. TP/1469/2024

)

35. TP/2024/2024

)

36. TP/2026/2024

)

38. TP/2126/2024

)

43. TP/2775/2024

)

49. TP/2807/2024

)

50. TP/2868/2024

)

56. TP/3554/2024

)

57. TP/3556/2024

)

61. TP/3568/2024

)

64. TP/3584/2024

)

65. TP/3591/2024

)

66. TP/3594/2024

)

67. TP/3604/2024

)

)

)

19.09.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master